CHOOSE SERVICE

Physiotherapy Assessment and Treatment

First Assessment
Follow-up Appointment

Added Exercise Equipment

Theraband
Kinesiotaping/ other taping
Orthopaedic Pillows

Chest Physio Treatment

Adult/ Child / Baby Chest Treatment
Home Visit

Home Visit Within 5kms

45-50 mins

45-50 mins

30-45 mins

80-120 mins

R790-880

R650-750

R40 - R60
R20 - R120
R450-500

R500 - R600

R840-R1000



