CHOOSE SERVICE

Physiotherapy Assessment and Treatment

First Assessment	45-50 mins	R790-880
Follow-up Appointment	45-50 mins	R650-750
Added Exercise Equipment		
Theraband Kinesiotaping/ other taping Orthopaedic Pillows		R40 - R60 R20 - R120 R450-500
Chest Physio Treatment		
Adult/ Child / Baby Chest Treatment	30-45 mins	R500 - R600
Home Visit		
Home Visit Within 5kms	80-120 mins	R840-R1000